

Sharwoods Katsu Curry Sauce - Information

A Japanese style katsu curry with tomatoes, onion and coconut with added vitamin D.

TFS Product Code: 030590
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 12/02/2025
Date Produced: 17/09/2025



Allergy Information

Key: **Contains** **May Contain**



Sesame



Gluten



Crustaceans



Eggs



Lupin



Nuts



Milk



Celery



Sulphur Dioxide



Soya



Cereal



Peanuts



Fish



Molluscs



Mustard

Nutritional Information

Serving Unit:	100g or 100ml
Energy (kcal)	70.00
Energy (kJ)	291.00
Protein (g)	0.80
Carb (g)	7.90
Of Which Sugars (g)	4.20
Fat (g)	3.60
Of Which Saturates (g)	2.40
Fibre (g)	1.20
Salt (g)	0.73

Dietary Information

Key: **Suitable for**



Kosher



Vegetarian



Halal



Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.

Sharwoods Katsu Curry Sauce - Information

TFS Product Code: 030590
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated: 12/02/2025
Date Produced: 17/09/2025



Ingredients

Water, Tomatoes (19%), Onion Purée (10%), Coconut Cream (9%) (Coconut, Water), Modified Maize Starch, Ginger Purée, Sugar, Light Soy Sauce (Water, Salt, **Soya** Beans, **Barley** Malt Extract, Spirt Vinegar, **Wheat** Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Sugar), Rapeseed Oil, Ground Spices, Garlic Purée, Carrot Purée, Vegetable Bouillon (Salt, Dried Yeast Extract (contains **Barley**, **Wheat**), Leek Powder, Sugar, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Natural Flavouring), Acacia Fibre, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Chilli Powder, Garlic Powder, Light Brown Sugar, Onion Powder, Dried Yeast Extract, Ground Fenugreek Seeds, Vitamin D, Natural Flavouring.

Handling Information

Directions for Use

Chef's Suggestions: Perfect with breaded chicken or stir-fried vegetables and noodles. Try it with tofu, aubergine, and sweet potato for a vegan curry. BAIN-MARIE 2HRS AT 75°C. POUR OUT OF CONTAINER. ENSURE THE CENTRE OF THE DISH IS AT LEAST 85°C BEFORE SERVING. ONCE OPENED, KEEP REFRIGERATED AND USE WITHIN 5 DAYS. SEPARATION OF INGREDIENTS IS NATURAL SO SHAKE WELL BEFORE USE.

Storage Instructions

STORE IN A COOL, DRY PLACE.

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.

Registered Office: Nelsons Yard, South Denes Road, Great Yarmouth, NR30 3PR, England
Company No: 07107278 VAT No: GB 986 0801 93 Directors: E. Thompson, R. Thompson, T. Thompson